C1iM
por. vk sté
1. 1/2S 31
2. 2/ZS 30
3. 3/Zs 28
4. 4/Zs 19
5. 5/ZS 29
6. 1/zZMm 25
7. 6/ ZS 18
8. 71ZSs 4
9. 2/ ZM 27
10. 8/ZS
11. 9/ZS
12. 3/ ZM 22
13. 10/Zs 26
14. 11/7S 17
15. 12/Zs 24
16. 13/ZS 2
17. 14/7s 21
18. 4/ ZM 16
19. 15/ZS 6
20. 16/ZS 13
21. 5/ ZM 20
22. 17/Zs 1
23. 6/ ZM 10
24, 71 ZM 15
25. 18/ZS 14
26. 8/ ZM 9
27. 19/Zs 11
28. 9/ ZM 12
29. 10/zZM 8
30. 20/zs 23
ZM 7

11:49:05 / 10.09.2023

rgc
119209
106085
119214
1107
57027
60090
1029
45027
119252
120006
1094
60070
57154
119238
59051
119232
24079
24087
1108
57162
59055
119175
24002
119251
103003
11044
103018
103046
23178
60006
43215

MCR 24kt ve sprintu

jméno
STYBNAR Matéj
CAMEK Petr
MADERKA Tobias
MARTIN Jakub
KONVALINKA Stépan
KUDEJ Jan
FABIAN Filip
VIT Matyas
BOTEK Dominik
FABIAN FrantiSek
HRUBEC Matgj
BOLEHOVSKY Oto
HOVORKA Dominik
VALENTA Josef
ZUNA Jachym
KRAL Samuel
MYSKA Matéj
SEDLACEK Stépan
SYKORA Ondfej
BATA Vaclav
MRUZEK Simon
KRATOCHVIL Jakub
SAFARIK Viktor
BASARABA Albert
SAMANEK Filip
NOZIR David
NEKUDA Lukas
TOBIAS Matéj
PINKAVA Ondfej Sebastian
GOMBOS Miroslav
MERENUS Jan

KFivoklat
VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA
nar. vt oddil
2009 3 Olomouc
2009 3 Litovel
2009 3 Olomouc
2009 3 Boh.Pha
2009 3 Pardub.
2011 3 Trutnov
2010 3 Boh.Pha
2009 KVS HK
2011 3 Olomouc
2009 VS Ostr.
2010 Boh.Pha
2011 3 Trutnov
2009 3 Pardub.
2010 3 Olomouc
2010 3 Semily
2010 Olomouc
2009 3 C.Kruml.
2011 C.Kruml.
2010 Boh.Pha
2009 Pardub.
2011 Semily
2009 Olomouc
2011 C.Kruml.
2012 Olomouc
2010 3  KKBrno
2012 KK Brand
2010 KK Brno
2012 KK Brno
2012 SKVSCB
2009 3 Truthov
2012 C.Lipa
KK Rakovnik

1. jizda
00:45,98
00:47,63
00:54,69
00:47,68
00:49,09
00:50,79
00:49,76
01:00,70
00:51,51
00:51,97
00:52,07
00:52,55
00:53,63
00:53,92
00:53,41
01:00,77
00:53,66
00:54,71
01:06,97
00:56,59
00:59,15
00:59,15
01:27,26
01:05,22
01:02,42
01:04,34
01:04,72
01:06,61
01:10,40
01:16,03

DNS

zavod ¢. 129

2. jizda
00:43,42
00:46,85
00:47,52
00:48,84
DNF
00:49,24
DNF
00:49,99
01:10,15
00:52,49
00:54,23
01:11,49
00:53,26
00:53,39
00:55,67
00:53,45
00:55,62
00:55,20
00:55,72
01:00,42
00:56,65
00:57,80
00:58,00
01:01,57
01:07,99
01:06,69
01:05,94
01:06,42
01:06,64
DNF
DNS

10.09.23

celk.
00:43,42
00:46,85
00:47,52
00:47,68
00:49,09
00:49,24
00:49,76
00:49,99
00:51,51
00:51,97
00:52,07
00:52,55
00:53,26
00:53,39
00:53,41
00:53,45
00:53,66
00:54,71
00:55,72
00:56,59
00:56,65
00:57,80
00:58,00
01:01,57
01:02,42
01:04,34
01:04,72
01:06,42
01:06,64
01:16,03

ESKYMO 1.7.8 (c) www.results.cz 2008-2023



K1z
por. vk sté
1. 1/2S 1
2. 1/zZMm 21
3. 2/ ZM 19
4. 2/ZS 18
5. 3/ZS 20
6. 3/ ZM 22
7. 4/ 7S 23
8. 5/ZS 24
9. 6/ ZS 25
10. 4/ ZM 7
11. 712S 16
12. 5/ ZM 10
13. 6/ ZM 17
14. 8/ZS
15. 9/ZS 4
16. 71 ZM 11
17. 10/Zs 3
18. 8/ ZM 8
19. 9/ ZM 9
20. 10/zZMm 5
21. 11/zZMm 6
22. 12/ZM 12
23. 11/zs 14
ZM 15
ZM 13

11:49:06 / 10.09.2023

rgc
129028
108047
119235
24095
119177
133016
57169
112055
112054
14012
39040
61003
119246
11080
11036
57158
11062
11043
11086
14088
14057
24078
24075
106099
106100

MCR 24kt ve sprintu

jméno

ONDRACKOVA Barbora

FUCHSOVA Terezie
BERYLOVA Karolina
NOVOTNA Natalie
MAROUSKOVA Tereza
LOVECKA Nela
MARKOVA Kristyna
KOPLIKOVA Eliska
KOPLIKOVA Adéla
VYBULKOVA Julie
STULCOVA Valentyna
SAMKOVA Valerie
KASPARU Emma
VENCOVA Alzbéta
PADIVA Frantigka
CAPSKA Valerie
ZATKOVA Eligka
KRIZKOVA Anna
MRUZKOVA Marie
HRONOVA Ludmila
MACHUTOVA Hana
MYSKOVA Dorota
CELNEROVA Amélie
GABRLIKOVA Eliska
KUTA Lucie

KFivoklat
VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar. vt oddil
2010 Sumperk
2011 3 VSDK
2011 3 Olomouc
2010 3 C.Kruml.
2009 2 Olomouc
2011 3 SKVeseli
2009 2 Pardub.
2009 2 Kroméfiz
2009 2 Kroméfiz
2011 Kralupy
2010 3 Loko Plz

2011 3 Trebech.
2011 3 Olomouc

2010 KK Brand
2010 KK Brand
2011 3 Pardub.
2009 KK Brand
2012 KK Brand
2011 KK Brand
2011 Kralupy
2011 Kralupy
2012 C.Kruml.

2010 3 C.Kruml.
2011 3 Litovel
2011 Litovel

KK Rakovnik

1. jizda
00:44,43
00:46,32
00:45,50
01:08,56
00:46,64
00:47,33
00:47,71
00:47,85
00:50,81
00:48,86

DNF
00:51,54
01:06,46
00:53,31
00:53,91
00:53,58
00:55,42
00:55,52
00:56,20
00:56,91
01:02,37
01:02,87
01:10,62

DNS

DNS

zavod ¢. 129

2. jizda
00:44,49
00:45,27
00:47,21
00:46,04
00:48,81
00:46,77
00:47,11
DNF
00:47,94
DNF
00:49,31
00:50,57
00:53,09
00:53,45
00:53,39
DNF
00:55,15
00:55,70
00:56,87
00:56,82
00:57,01
DNF
01:13,83
DNS
DNS

10.09.23

celk.
00:44,43
00:45,27
00:45,50
00:46,04
00:46,64
00:46,77
00:47,11
00:47,85
00:47,94
00:48,86
00:49,31
00:50,57
00:53,09
00:53,31
00:53,39
00:53,58
00:55,15
00:55,52
00:56,20
00:56,82
00:57,01
01:02,87
01:10,62

ESKYMO 1.7.8 (c) www.results.cz 2008-2023



K1iM
por. vk sté
1. 1/2S 44
2. 2/ZS 41
3. 3/Zs 43
4. 4/Zs 42
5. 5/ZS 40
6. 6/ ZS 30
7. 71ZS 8
8. 8/ZS 37
9. 9/ZS 39
10. 10/ZS 38
11. 1/zZMm 34
12. 11/ZS 36
13. 2/ ZM 28
14. 12/7S 31
15. 13/Zs 25
16. 14/ZS 26
17. 15/Zs 21
18. 16/ZS 16
19. 17/Zs 22
20. 18/ZS 32
21. 3/ ZM 20
22. 19/Zs 35
23. 20/zs 27
24. 21/Zs 24
25. 22/ZS 13
26. 23/ZS 1
27. 4/ ZM 29
28. 24/zs 33
29. 5/ ZM 23
30. 6/ ZM 17
31. 25/zs 14
32. 26/zs 19
33. 71 ZM 18
34. 8/ ZM 9
35. 9/ ZM 12
36. 27/ZS 7
37. 10/zZM 15
38. 11/zM 11
39. 12/ZM 10
40. 13/zZM 5
41. 14/ZM 2
42. 15/ZM 6
43. 16/ ZM 3
4. 17/ZM 4

11:49:07 / 10.09.2023

rgc
39005
119209
1107
119214
1094
1029
9189
64006
39001
57027
39011
119175
60090
1137
24079
1122
60006
57124
119253
59051
119252
76017
103053
1108
119238
120006
59055
103003
60070
59009
103018
119239
119251
24002
103046
119232
1110
64004
24087
11037
43215
11044
14018
11026

MCR 24kt ve sprintu

KFivoklat
VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

jméno nar. vt oddil
SLADEK Michal 2009 2 Loko Plz
STYBNAR Matéj 2009 2 Olomouc
MARTIN Jakub 2009 2 Boh.Pha
MADERKA Tobias 2009 2 Olomouc
HRUBEC Matéj 2010 3 Boh.Pha
FABIAN Filip 2010 3 Boh.Pha
PELIKAN Martin 2009 3 USKPha
JETMAR Ondfej 2010 3 Vys.Myto
FRANZ Tadeas 2010 3 Loko Plz
KONVALINKA Stépan 2009 3 Pardub.
KOMIS Jan 2011 3 Loko Plz
KRATOCHVIL Jakub 2009 3 Olomouc
KUDEJ Jan 2011 3 Trutnov
ZACHYSTAL Adam 2010 3 Boh.Pha
MYSKA Matéj 2009 3 C.Kruml.
SEIDL Marek 2010 3  Boh.Pha
GOMBOS Miroslav 2009 3 Trutnov
STEHNO Maxmilian 2010 3 Pardub.
CERMAK Vojtéch 2010 3 Olomouc
ZUNA Jachym 2010 3 Semily
BOTEK Dominik 2011 3 Olomouc
UHLIK Vojtéch 2010 3 Bechyné
POLAK Oliver 2009 3  KKBrno
SYKORA Ondfej 2010 3 Boh.Pha
VALENTA Josef 2010 3  Olomouc
FABIAN FrantiSek 2009 VS Ostr.
MRUZEK Simon 2011 3 Semily
SAMANEK Filip 2010 3 KKBrno
BOLEHOVSKY Oto 2011 3 Trutnov
SLAVIK Vojtéch 2012 3 Semily
NEKUDA Lukas 2010 3 KKBrno
KAFKA Martin 2010 3 Olomouc
BASARABA Albert 2012 3 Olomouc
SAFARIK Viktor 2011 3 C.Kruml
TOBIAS Matéj 2012 3 KKBrno
KRAL Samuel 2010 3 Olomouc
PLUTA Stépan 2012 3 Boh.Pha
JANKO Jonas 2011 3 Vys.Myto
SEDLACEK Stépan 2011 3 C.Kruml.
JUNEK Vojtéch 2011 KK Brand
MERENUS Jan 2012 C.Lipa
NOZiR David 2012 KK Brand
VYBULKA Matéj 2012 Kralupy
HVEZDA Daniel 2012 KK Brand

KK Rakovnik

1. jizda
00:38,40
00:39,98
00:40,06
00:40,47
00:42,21
00:43,39
00:43,64
00:44,16

DNF
00:45,16
00:45,42
00:45,04
00:45,42
00:45,48
00:45,50
00:45,59
00:46,92
00:46,97
00:47,10
00:47,19
00:47,45
00:47,51
00:49,17
00:47,78
00:58,65
01:01,64
00:48,42
01:08,27
00:49,50
01:01,65
01:00,08
00:50,62
01:01,06
00:53,39
00:51,41
00:52,03
00:52,13
01:09,28
00:55,37
00:59,14
00:59,18
00:58,12
01:00,18
00:59,66

zavod ¢. 129

2. jizda
00:39,74
00:39,27
00:41,12
00:40,83
00:44,89
00:53,32
00:51,33
00:44,12
00:44,18
00:44,61
00:44,92
00:47,59
00:46,42
00:49,29
00:45,80
00:47,63
00:48,35
00:46,93
00:50,59
00:48,78
00:51,16
00:47,71
00:47,56
00:48,30
00:48,11
00:48,24
01:06,89
00:48,84
01:04,04
00:49,90
00:50,61
00:50,76
00:51,23
00:51,27
00:52,13
00:53,16
01:05,39
00:53,26
00:54,82
00:57,62
00:57,83
00:57,89
00:59,43
01:00,26

10.09.23

celk.
00:38,40
00:39,27
00:40,06
00:40,47
00:42,21
00:43,39
00:43,64
00:44,12
00:44,18
00:44,61
00:44,92
00:45,04
00:45,42
00:45,48
00:45,50
00:45,59
00:46,92
00:46,93
00:47,10
00:47,19
00:47,45
00:47,51
00:47,56
00:47,78
00:48,11
00:48,24
00:48,42
00:48,84
00:49,50
00:49,90
00:50,61
00:50,62
00:51,23
00:51,27
00:51,41
00:52,03
00:52,13
00:53,26
00:54,82
00:57,62
00:57,83
00:57,89
00:59,43
00:59,66

ESKYMO 1.7.8 (c) www.results.cz 2008-2023



Clz

por. vk sté
1. 1/2S 14
2. 2/ZS 13
3. 1/ zZMm 10
4. 3/ZS 2
5. 2/ ZM 11
6. 3/ZM 4
7. 4/ 7S 12
8. 5/ZS 1
9. 4] ZM 9
10. 5/ ZM 7
11. 6/ ZM 6
12. 71 ZM 5
13. 6/ ZS 3
14. 8/ ZM 8

11:49:09 / 10.09.2023

rgc
119177
24095
57158
129028
119235
45023
57169
45004
119246
14012
14057
14088
24075
24078

MCR 24kt ve sprintu

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

jméno
MAROUSKOVA Tereza
NOVOTNA Natalie
CAPSKA Valerie
ONDRACKOVA Barbora
BERYLOVA Karolina
INDRUCHOVA Daniela
MARKOVA Kristyna
DAVIDOVA Michaela
KASPARU Emma
VYBULKOVA Julie
MACHUTOVA Hana
HRONOVA Ludmila
CELNEROVA Amélie
MYSKOVA Dorota

Krivoklat

nar.
2009
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2009
2009
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2012

vt
3
2
3

oddil
Olomouc
C.Kruml.
Pardub.
Sumperk
Olomouc
KVS HK
Pardub.
KVS HK
Olomouc
Kralupy
Kralupy
Kralupy
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.

KK Rakovnik

1. jizda
00:50,21
00:51,46
00:51,90
00:52,00
00:52,54
00:54,17
00:54,33
00:54,75
00:57,23
01:01,58
01:05,18
01:07,96
01:11,79
01:20,47

zavod ¢. 129

2. jizda
00:49,71
00:54,02
DNF
01:02,23
DNF
DNF
01:05,72
00:56,72
DNF
01:02,66
01:04,24
01:04,90
01:13,89
01:43,58

10.09.23

celk.
00:49,71
00:51,46
00:51,90
00:52,00
00:52,54
00:54,17
00:54,33
00:54,75
00:57,23
01:01,58
01:04,24
01:04,90
01:11,79
01:20,47

ESKYMO 1.7.8 (c) www.results.cz 2008-2023



ot A KFivoklat

c2m VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA
por. vk sté rgc jméno nar. vt oddil
Loz 2 oo TN 2 oo
2. 2zs 3 10291094 f'gﬁ'é‘é"c':mgtéi o103 BohPha
nowzs 7 A Bominik 200 3 Pardub.
a4 47s 4 11221108 gg:?éﬂa{;: drej 3818 3 Boh.Pha
o w0 LU AR S0 oo
6. 625 1 G0t N SOuA Michaela 2000 KVSHK
7 WIS 5 Zaote JETMAR ondiei 2010 VsMito

11:49:09/10.09.2023 KK Rakovnik

MCR 24kt ve sprintu

1. jizda

00:45,67
00:47,47
00:50,01
00:50,43
00:52,53
00:54,69

00:57,38

zavod ¢. 129

2. jizda

00:45,46
00:49,88
01:09,53
00:52,41
00:51,48
DNS

00:56,96

10.09.23
celk.

00:45,46

00:47,47

00:50,01

00:50,43

00:51,48

00:54,69

00:56,96

ESKYMO 1.7.8 (c) www.results.cz 2008-2023
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